
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Kacey McCallister 84 26 M 1 TF-HC 1:54:19.9 4:22/M

2 Bill Condon 24 32 M 1 Top Fin 2:45:29.2 6:19/M

3 Caleb Ambrose 121 29 M 2 Top Fin 2:54:47.5 6:40/M

4 Jonathan Spears 116 37 M 3 Top Fin 2:57:13.1 6:46/M

5 Jeff Wolf 134 36 M 1 30-39 3:02:08.1 6:57/M

6 Tyler Hennon 56 26 M 1 20-29 3:02:53.2 6:59/M

7 Doug Wood 404 36 M 2 30-39 3:09:59.3 7:15/M

8 Danielle Villarreal 122 28 F 1 Top Fin 3:10:57.1 7:17/M

9 Christopher Green 107 44 M 1 40-49 3:15:08.1 7:27/M

10 Michael Pfeifer 103 46 M 2 40-49 3:19:36.8 7:37/M

11 Douglas Shanks 111 46 M 3 40-49 3:19:48.4 7:38/M

12 Aaron Luther 81 33 M 3 30-39 3:21:08.3 7:41/M

13 steve waco 124 53 M 1 50-59 3:22:57.2 7:45/M

14 JoAnne Bernhardt 10 29 F 2 Top Fin 3:23:26.2 7:46/M

15 Paul Nelson 91 43 M 4 40-49 3:24:54.9 7:49/M

16 Selina Danko 30 43 F 3 Top Fin 3:25:40.7 7:51/M

17 H. Derek Palmer 98 52 M 2 50-59 3:25:54.1 7:52/M

18 Charles Cannon 19 42 M 5 40-49 3:26:15.8 7:52/M

19 Jennie Lange 16 42 F 1 40-49 3:26:33.3 7:53/M

20 Dale Heinen 54 57 M 3 50-59 3:27:45.9 7:56/M

21 Brian Toncray 119 25 M 2 20-29 3:30:32.4 8:02/M

22 Meg Hare 51 33 F 1 30-39 3:30:53.7 8:03/M

23 erin ellison 36 39 F 2 30-39 3:31:49.9 8:05/M

24 Lorena Devlyn 32 41 F 2 40-49 3:34:57.3 8:12/M

25 Gary Kobold 72 58 M 4 50-59 3:36:41.4 8:16/M

26 Larry Lehmbecker 1 54 M 5 50-59 3:38:31.9 8:20/M

27 Bradley Wong 135 29 M 3 20-29 3:39:13.3 8:22/M

28 Ryan Cole 23 31 M 4 30-39 3:41:47.9 8:28/M

29 Scott Forrest 41 49 M 6 40-49 3:42:07.9 8:29/M

30 Elena Smith 114 43 F 3 40-49 3:42:46.6 8:30/M

31 Betty Helgren 55 48 F 4 40-49 3:43:23.7 8:32/M

32 Shelby Spears 115 31 F 3 30-39 3:43:34.7 8:32/M

33 Israel Schweiger 110 38 M 5 30-39 3:46:07.1 8:38/M

34 william beaty 6 32 M 6 30-39 3:46:15.1 8:38/M

35 Joshua Corbin 27 33 M 7 30-39 3:46:41.4 8:39/M

36 Jennifer Corbin 28 34 F 4 30-39 3:46:41.9 8:39/M

37 Kevin Fleming 39 30 M 8 30-39 3:47:04.2 8:40/M

38 Daniel Lee 78 27 M 4 20-29 3:48:08.9 8:42/M

39 Tyler Torres 120 24 M 5 20-29 3:50:31.8 8:48/M

40 Daniel Dudley 346 23 M 6 20-29 3:50:56.1 8:49/M

41 Pamela Thain 118 49 F 5 40-49 3:51:33.9 8:50/M

42 Shane Hill 59 37 M 9 30-39 3:51:49.6 8:51/M

43 Natalie Ambrose 5 17 F 1 1-19 3:52:00.9 8:51/M

44 Jill Perrigoue 102 41 F 6 40-49 3:54:19.3 8:57/M

45 Jeff Wiberg 131 36 M 10 30-39 3:54:37.3 8:57/M

46 Mac Allen 3 56 M 6 50-59 3:55:04.4 8:58/M

47 Colby Noll 45 23 M 7 20-29 3:55:23.4 8:59/M

48 MICHAEL MILLER 89 52 M 7 50-59 3:55:34.4 8:59/M
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49 Derek Wolf 133 29 M 8 20-29 3:56:03.1 9:01/M

50 Alex Clark 22 22 M 9 20-29 3:56:14.1 9:01/M

51 Pam Olsen 96 30 F 5 30-39 3:56:42.7 9:02/M

52 David Pearson 101 45 M 7 40-49 3:57:23.0 9:04/M

53 Thessaly Nicolaysen 93 23 F 1 20-29 3:59:01.3 9:07/M

54 jean schmidt 109 61 F 1 60-69 3:59:08.7 9:08/M

55 Adam Larson 75 33 M 11 30-39 4:00:17.1 9:10/M

56 Jenny Copson 26 37 F 6 30-39 4:00:42.2 9:11/M

57 Ryan Guthmiller 49 30 M 12 30-39 4:00:49.9 9:11/M

58 Crystal Whittier 130 30 F 7 30-39 4:00:52.7 9:12/M

59 Brian DeBels 31 39 M 13 30-39 4:02:08.7 9:15/M

60 stephanie lamey 74 45 F 7 40-49 4:03:33.9 9:18/M

61 Ryan Downey 35 36 M 14 30-39 4:03:45.4 9:18/M

62 Carrie Croom 29 42 F 8 40-49 4:04:02.5 9:19/M

63 Alyssa Meinhold 88 29 F 2 20-29 4:04:26.9 9:20/M

64 Sabrina Naftel 90 47 F 9 40-49 4:04:56.9 9:21/M

65 Wendy Bowman 12 43 F 10 40-49 4:05:21.8 9:22/M

66 Christina Jalali 63 37 F 8 30-39 4:05:43.7 9:23/M

67 Wendy Hawthorne 53 27 F 3 20-29 4:05:45.4 9:23/M

68 Greg Gibson 46 59 M 8 50-59 4:05:55.4 9:23/M

69 Amy Gibson 47 30 F 9 30-39 4:07:39.1 9:27/M

70 Jenn Harowicz 52 39 F 10 30-39 4:11:51.3 9:37/M

71 Marousia Wright 136 25 F 4 20-29 4:12:41.4 9:39/M

72 Kaine Robertson 108 33 M 15 30-39 4:13:44.7 9:41/M

73 Francis Leblanc 77 62 M 1 60-69 4:14:28.1 9:43/M

74 Rachel Stratman 117 40 F 11 40-49 4:18:53.5 9:53/M

75 christina o'brien 94 39 F 11 30-39 4:18:54.9 9:53/M

76 Patrick o'brien 95 37 M 16 30-39 4:18:55.1 9:53/M

77 Martine Korban 73 48 F 12 40-49 4:19:38.8 9:55/M

78 Lisa Knowles 71 48 F 13 40-49 4:20:35.8 9:57/M

79 Todd Patsy 100 49 M 8 40-49 4:20:48.7 9:57/M

80 David Smith 113 54 M 9 50-59 4:21:27.7 9:59/M

81 Heidi Galindez 43 43 F 14 40-49 4:25:09.2 10:07/M

82 James McCullough 85 50 M 10 50-59 4:25:29.2 10:08/M

83 Kurtis Hill 60 54 M 11 50-59 4:25:29.2 10:08/M

84 Larry Longhurst 79 44 M 9 40-49 4:25:51.6 10:09/M

85 Eryn Wike 132 34 F 12 30-39 4:29:54.4 10:18/M

86 Robyn Martin 82 39 F 13 30-39 4:29:55.8 10:18/M

87 Aaron Bryant 18 41 M 10 40-49 4:35:13.1 10:30/M

88 jennifer black 11 61 F 2 60-69 4:36:07.1 10:32/M

89 Nathan Longhurst 80 13 M 1 1-19 4:38:13.5 10:37/M

90 Haley Broughton 13 23 F 5 20-29 4:39:27.1 10:40/M

91 Emily Weiler 128 40 F 15 40-49 4:41:17.7 10:44/M

92 Bryan Connolly 25 25 M 10 20-29 4:41:33.3 10:45/M

93 Alicia Curry 14 32 F 14 30-39 4:41:46.9 10:45/M

94 Rita White 129 41 F 16 40-49 4:41:55.2 10:46/M

95 Lyell Fracas 138 51 F 1 50-59 4:44:42.3 10:52/M

96 John Wehrer 127 19 M 2 1-19 4:48:00.4 11:00/M

97 Beth McAlpine 83 31 F 15 30-39 4:52:49.2 11:11/M

98 samuel smith 112 53 M 12 50-59 4:54:46.2 11:15/M

99 Tami Walker 125 33 F 16 30-39 4:55:34.4 11:17/M

100 Blake Fitzgerald 38 24 M 11 20-29 4:55:53.3 11:18/M

101 Suzanne Johnson 67 43 F 17 40-49 4:57:48.1 11:22/M

102 Christa Weddle 126 34 F 17 30-39 4:58:01.7 11:22/M
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103 Keisha Engley 37 19 F 2 1-19 5:05:05.5 11:39/M

104 Tiffany Fleming 40 27 F 6 20-29 5:08:49.2 11:47/M

105 Gary Otheim 97 70 M 1 70-99 5:13:34.2 11:58/M

106 Alina Cibicki 21 19 F 3 1-19 5:17:23.7 12:07/M

107 Chris Ambrose 4 52 M 13 50-59 5:17:34.2 12:07/M

108 Linda Isakson 62 36 F 18 30-39 5:19:31.7 12:12/M

109 Monte Pascual 99 53 M 14 50-59 5:21:15.1 12:16/M

110 Todd LaValley 76 49 M 11 40-49 5:21:40.7 12:17/M

111 Becky Holley 61 26 F 7 20-29 5:22:03.5 12:18/M

112 Narongdej Jaroensabpnayanont 137 40 M 12 40-49 5:23:11.5 12:20/M

113 shayna halverson 50 29 F 8 20-29 5:24:42.4 12:24/M

114 Jessica Placek 104 36 F 19 30-39 5:34:41.1 12:46/M

115 Elizabeth Preston 106 52 F 2 50-59 5:42:01.2 13:03/M

116 Marisha Childs 20 41 F 18 40-49 5:52:04.8 13:26/M

117 Kim Dotson 34 50 F 3 50-59 6:09:26.5 14:06/M

118 Mackenzi Brunner 17 19 F 4 1-19 6:23:12.3 14:38/M

119 Mel Preedy 105 80 M 2 70-99 6:58:20.0 15:58/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bill Condon 24 32 1 2:45:29.2 6:19/M

2 Caleb Ambrose 121 29 2 2:54:47.5 6:40/M

3 Jonathan Spears 116 37 3 2:57:13.1 6:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Nathan Longhurst 80 13 88 4:38:13.5 10:37/M

2 John Wehrer 127 19 95 4:48:00.4 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Hennon 56 26 5 3:02:53.2 6:59/M

2 Brian Toncray 119 25 20 3:30:32.4 8:02/M

3 Bradley Wong 135 29 26 3:39:13.3 8:22/M

4 Daniel Lee 78 27 37 3:48:08.9 8:42/M

5 Tyler Torres 120 24 38 3:50:31.8 8:48/M

6 Daniel Dudley 346 23 39 3:50:56.1 8:49/M

7 Colby Noll 45 23 46 3:55:23.4 8:59/M

8 Derek Wolf 133 29 48 3:56:03.1 9:01/M

9 Alex Clark 22 22 49 3:56:14.1 9:01/M

10 Bryan Connolly 25 25 91 4:41:33.3 10:45/M

11 Blake Fitzgerald 38 24 99 4:55:53.3 11:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Wolf 134 36 4 3:02:08.1 6:57/M

2 Doug Wood 404 36 6 3:09:59.3 7:15/M

3 Aaron Luther 81 33 11 3:21:08.3 7:41/M

4 Ryan Cole 23 31 27 3:41:47.9 8:28/M

5 Israel Schweiger 110 38 32 3:46:07.1 8:38/M

6 william beaty 6 32 33 3:46:15.1 8:38/M

7 Joshua Corbin 27 33 34 3:46:41.4 8:39/M

8 Kevin Fleming 39 30 36 3:47:04.2 8:40/M

9 Shane Hill 59 37 41 3:51:49.6 8:51/M

10 Jeff Wiberg 131 36 44 3:54:37.3 8:57/M

11 Adam Larson 75 33 54 4:00:17.1 9:10/M

12 Ryan Guthmiller 49 30 56 4:00:49.9 9:11/M

13 Brian DeBels 31 39 58 4:02:08.7 9:15/M

14 Ryan Downey 35 36 60 4:03:45.4 9:18/M

15 Kaine Robertson 108 33 71 4:13:44.7 9:41/M

16 Patrick o'brien 95 37 75 4:18:55.1 9:53/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male Top 3 Winners

Male 1 to 19

Marathon Age Group Finish List

Shore to Shore 2013

Sunday, September 08, 2013
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Christopher Green 107 44 8 3:15:08.1 7:27/M

2 Michael Pfeifer 103 46 9 3:19:36.8 7:37/M

3 Douglas Shanks 111 46 10 3:19:48.4 7:38/M

4 Paul Nelson 91 43 14 3:24:54.9 7:49/M

5 Charles Cannon 19 42 17 3:26:15.8 7:52/M

6 Scott Forrest 41 49 28 3:42:07.9 8:29/M

7 David Pearson 101 45 51 3:57:23.0 9:04/M

8 Todd Patsy 100 49 78 4:20:48.7 9:57/M

9 Larry Longhurst 79 44 83 4:25:51.6 10:09/M

10 Aaron Bryant 18 41 86 4:35:13.1 10:30/M

11 Todd LaValley 76 49 109 5:21:40.7 12:17/M

12 Narongdej Jaroensabpnayanont 137 40 111 5:23:11.5 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 steve waco 124 53 12 3:22:57.2 7:45/M

2 H. Derek Palmer 98 52 16 3:25:54.1 7:52/M

3 Dale Heinen 54 57 19 3:27:45.9 7:56/M

4 Gary Kobold 72 58 24 3:36:41.4 8:16/M

5 Larry Lehmbecker 1 54 25 3:38:31.9 8:20/M

6 Mac Allen 3 56 45 3:55:04.4 8:58/M

7 MICHAEL MILLER 89 52 47 3:55:34.4 8:59/M

8 Greg Gibson 46 59 67 4:05:55.4 9:23/M

9 David Smith 113 54 79 4:21:27.7 9:59/M

10 James McCullough 85 50 81 4:25:29.2 10:08/M

11 Kurtis Hill 60 54 82 4:25:29.2 10:08/M

12 samuel smith 112 53 97 4:54:46.2 11:15/M

13 Chris Ambrose 4 52 106 5:17:34.2 12:07/M

14 Monte Pascual 99 53 108 5:21:15.1 12:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Francis Leblanc 77 62 72 4:14:28.1 9:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Gary Otheim 97 70 104 5:13:34.2 11:58/M

2 Mel Preedy 105 80 118 6:58:20.0 15:58/M

Male 70 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Danielle Villarreal 122 28 7 3:10:57.1 7:17/M

2 JoAnne Bernhardt 10 29 13 3:23:26.2 7:46/M

3 Selina Danko 30 43 15 3:25:40.7 7:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Natalie Ambrose 5 17 42 3:52:00.9 8:51/M

2 Keisha Engley 37 19 102 5:05:05.5 11:39/M

3 Alina Cibicki 21 19 105 5:17:23.7 12:07/M

4 Mackenzi Brunner 17 19 117 6:23:12.3 14:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Thessaly Nicolaysen 93 23 52 3:59:01.3 9:07/M

2 Alyssa Meinhold 88 29 62 4:04:26.9 9:20/M

3 Wendy Hawthorne 53 27 66 4:05:45.4 9:23/M

4 Marousia Wright 136 25 70 4:12:41.4 9:39/M

5 Haley Broughton 13 23 89 4:39:27.1 10:40/M

6 Tiffany Fleming 40 27 103 5:08:49.2 11:47/M

7 Becky Holley 61 26 110 5:22:03.5 12:18/M

8 shayna halverson 50 29 112 5:24:42.4 12:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Meg Hare 51 33 21 3:30:53.7 8:03/M

2 erin ellison 36 39 22 3:31:49.9 8:05/M

3 Shelby Spears 115 31 31 3:43:34.7 8:32/M

4 Jennifer Corbin 28 34 35 3:46:41.9 8:39/M

5 Pam Olsen 96 30 50 3:56:42.7 9:02/M

6 Jenny Copson 26 37 55 4:00:42.2 9:11/M

7 Crystal Whittier 130 30 57 4:00:52.7 9:12/M

8 Christina Jalali 63 37 65 4:05:43.7 9:23/M

9 Amy Gibson 47 30 68 4:07:39.1 9:27/M

10 Jenn Harowicz 52 39 69 4:11:51.3 9:37/M

11 christina o'brien 94 39 74 4:18:54.9 9:53/M

12 Eryn Wike 132 34 84 4:29:54.4 10:18/M

13 Robyn Martin 82 39 85 4:29:55.8 10:18/M

14 Alicia Curry 14 32 92 4:41:46.9 10:45/M

15 Beth McAlpine 83 31 96 4:52:49.2 11:11/M

16 Tami Walker 125 33 98 4:55:34.4 11:17/M

17 Christa Weddle 126 34 101 4:58:01.7 11:22/M

18 Linda Isakson 62 36 107 5:19:31.7 12:12/M

19 Jessica Placek 104 36 113 5:34:41.1 12:46/M

Female Top 3 Winners

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jennie Lange 16 42 18 3:26:33.3 7:53/M

2 Lorena Devlyn 32 41 23 3:34:57.3 8:12/M

3 Elena Smith 114 43 29 3:42:46.6 8:30/M

4 Betty Helgren 55 48 30 3:43:23.7 8:32/M

5 Pamela Thain 118 49 40 3:51:33.9 8:50/M

6 Jill Perrigoue 102 41 43 3:54:19.3 8:57/M

7 stephanie lamey 74 45 59 4:03:33.9 9:18/M

8 Carrie Croom 29 42 61 4:04:02.5 9:19/M

9 Sabrina Naftel 90 47 63 4:04:56.9 9:21/M

10 Wendy Bowman 12 43 64 4:05:21.8 9:22/M

11 Rachel Stratman 117 40 73 4:18:53.5 9:53/M

12 Martine Korban 73 48 76 4:19:38.8 9:55/M

13 Lisa Knowles 71 48 77 4:20:35.8 9:57/M

14 Heidi Galindez 43 43 80 4:25:09.2 10:07/M

15 Emily Weiler 128 40 90 4:41:17.7 10:44/M

16 Rita White 129 41 93 4:41:55.2 10:46/M

17 Suzanne Johnson 67 43 100 4:57:48.1 11:22/M

18 Marisha Childs 20 41 115 5:52:04.8 13:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lyell Fracas 138 51 94 4:44:42.3 10:52/M

2 Elizabeth Preston 106 52 114 5:42:01.2 13:03/M

3 Kim Dotson 34 50 116 6:09:26.5 14:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 jean schmidt 109 61 53 3:59:08.7 9:08/M

2 jennifer black 11 61 87 4:36:07.1 10:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Kacey McCallister 84 26 1 1:54:19.9 4:22/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 0-99

Female 60 to 69

Marathon-Wheelchair Handcycle
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Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Rachel Jaten 258 38 F 1 Top Fin 1:17:40.7 5:56/M

2 Brig Seidl 349 50 M 1 Top Fin 1:21:50.6 6:15/M

3 Kirk Sall 347 45 M 2 Top Fin 1:29:08.8 6:48/M

4 Lynda Finegold 419 42 F 2 Top Fin 1:29:24.8 6:49/M

5 Bob Soost 363 50 M 3 Top Fin 1:32:17.1 7:03/M

6 Paul Brandt 167 46 M 1 40-49 1:33:01.8 7:06/M

7 Eric Reutter 332 25 M 1 20-29 1:35:44.3 7:18/M

8 Don Sorensen 364 46 M 2 40-49 1:36:47.3 7:23/M

9 Daren Toy 381 25 M 2 20-29 1:38:22.8 7:31/M

10 Ben Adamski 142 36 M 1 30-39 1:38:23.4 7:31/M

11 Brandon Hoglund 243 36 M 2 30-39 1:38:44.3 7:32/M

12 Troy Robeck 334 31 M 3 30-39 1:38:45.3 7:32/M

13 Terry Ostendorf 319 51 F 3 Top Fin 1:39:20.7 7:35/M

14 Michael Weinstein 417 35 M 4 30-39 1:39:39.6 7:36/M

15 Hillary Conner 192 32 F 1 30-39 1:40:35.8 7:41/M

16 Jayme Hoglund 244 29 F 1 20-29 1:40:38.5 7:41/M

17 Kathryn Binder 160 33 F 2 30-39 1:40:49.9 7:42/M

18 Carmen Johnson 261 36 F 3 30-39 1:41:24.2 7:44/M

19 Janet R Howe 246 53 F 1 50-59 1:41:31.5 7:45/M

20 David Katzer 265 48 M 3 40-49 1:42:04.2 7:47/M

21 Tom Feil 212 60 M 1 60-69 1:42:27.3 7:49/M

22 Julie Ainsworth-Taylor 143 51 F 2 50-59 1:42:33.3 7:50/M

23 Adolfo Vasquez 70 51 M 1 50-59 1:43:04.8 7:52/M

24 Bert Ivey 254 36 M 5 30-39 1:43:04.8 7:52/M

25 Alexa Jewell 66 26 F 2 20-29 1:43:27.9 7:54/M

26 Kelly Weatherman 412 36 F 4 30-39 1:43:44.9 7:55/M

27 Alejandro Gamboa 220 26 M 3 20-29 1:44:13.9 7:57/M

28 Robert Owens 321 45 M 4 40-49 1:44:42.8 8:00/M

29 Brad Nelson 415 32 M 6 30-39 1:44:54.1 8:00/M

30 Jennifer Gunderson 230 41 F 1 40-49 1:45:58.5 8:05/M

31 rick dusha 206 48 M 5 40-49 1:47:26.4 8:12/M

32 Kevin Hougen 245 25 M 4 20-29 1:47:47.9 8:14/M

33 Krystina Nelson 314 32 F 5 30-39 1:48:38.3 8:18/M

34 Stacy Rivera 252 35 F 6 30-39 1:48:39.7 8:18/M

35 Mathew Brown 174 32 M 7 30-39 1:48:45.1 8:18/M

36 Dadra Clement 187 43 F 2 40-49 1:48:51.8 8:19/M

37 Sue Maybee 293 51 F 3 50-59 1:48:52.1 8:19/M

38 Marci Fillmore 213 36 F 7 30-39 1:48:58.2 8:19/M

39 Donald E. Marshall Jr 288 39 M 8 30-39 1:48:58.8 8:19/M

40 Michelle Martinez 289 27 F 3 20-29 1:49:19.9 8:21/M

41 JULIE ROOS 337 41 F 3 40-49 1:49:20.1 8:21/M

42 Riley Donohue 205 21 M 5 20-29 1:50:00.3 8:24/M

43 Bob Wismer 401 53 M 2 50-59 1:50:24.9 8:26/M

44 Adrienne Cook 193 45 F 4 40-49 1:50:34.3 8:26/M

45 Patrick Funk 218 57 M 3 50-59 1:50:44.6 8:27/M

46 Maya Wiest 395 32 F 8 30-39 1:50:49.8 8:28/M

47 Karen Zehm 409 46 F 5 40-49 1:50:50.8 8:28/M

48 Karl Rowland 345 31 M 9 30-39 1:51:52.9 8:32/M

Sunday, September 08, 2013

Shore to Shore 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
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49 Stephanie White 392 30 F 9 30-39 1:51:55.2 8:33/M

50 Roselle Wood 405 37 F 10 30-39 1:52:11.7 8:34/M

51 Hoyt Gier 222 56 M 4 50-59 1:52:32.3 8:35/M

52 Thomas Gray 307 28 M 6 20-29 1:53:23.2 8:39/M

53 Jaime Langton 277 30 F 11 30-39 1:53:29.3 8:40/M

54 Chris Berry 158 25 M 7 20-29 1:54:03.8 8:42/M

55 Mike Cleek 186 27 M 8 20-29 1:54:07.3 8:43/M

56 Ryan Taylor 372 30 M 10 30-39 1:54:32.6 8:45/M

57 Fawna Lesmeister 281 37 F 12 30-39 1:54:38.8 8:45/M

58 Shannon Perry 325 45 F 6 40-49 1:54:41.4 8:45/M

59 Shailendra Gujarati 229 41 M 6 40-49 1:54:56.7 8:46/M

60 Amy Dodge 204 42 F 7 40-49 1:55:09.1 8:47/M

61 Eric Moe 304 39 M 11 30-39 1:55:10.8 8:47/M

62 Chris Powers 331 29 M 9 20-29 1:55:15.8 8:48/M

63 Mike Brown 309 31 M 12 30-39 1:55:17.1 8:48/M

64 Hal Signett 416 51 M 5 50-59 1:55:48.6 8:50/M

65 Clifford Blumenthal 163 50 M 6 50-59 1:56:02.4 8:51/M

66 TRAVIS HUNT 249 23 M 10 20-29 1:57:15.8 8:57/M

67 Lily Wieczorek 393 39 F 13 30-39 1:58:06.3 9:01/M

68 Amit Mhatre 300 31 M 13 30-39 1:58:19.1 9:02/M

69 Erik Nelson 315 35 M 14 30-39 1:58:39.8 9:03/M

70 Sara Collins 191 28 F 4 20-29 1:58:40.1 9:04/M

71 Christina Baker 150 35 F 14 30-39 1:58:53.6 9:05/M

72 Maren Longhurst 284 41 F 8 40-49 1:59:12.7 9:06/M

73 Kellie Moore 306 32 F 15 30-39 2:00:09.7 9:10/M

74 Jenna Schweitzer 414 28 F 5 20-29 2:00:11.9 9:10/M

75 Sandra Kurtzeborn 274 36 F 16 30-39 2:00:32.4 9:12/M

76 Brian DeVitis 201 25 M 11 20-29 2:00:41.2 9:13/M

77 Erika Enloe 210 43 F 9 40-49 2:01:17.9 9:15/M

78 Carrie McAllister 294 28 F 6 20-29 2:02:37.3 9:22/M

79 lee Stone 368 43 M 7 40-49 2:02:52.8 9:23/M

80 Lara Black 161 25 F 7 20-29 2:03:01.6 9:23/M

81 Stacy Suydam 371 32 F 17 30-39 2:03:02.1 9:24/M

82 Rebekah Hiemstra 240 31 F 18 30-39 2:03:09.4 9:24/M

83 Corina Young 407 32 F 19 30-39 2:03:14.9 9:24/M

84 Leslie Jaynes 259 31 F 20 30-39 2:03:15.1 9:25/M

85 Karin Emery 208 37 F 21 30-39 2:03:38.6 9:26/M

86 Abhishek Gurunathan 231 31 M 15 30-39 2:03:39.6 9:26/M

87 Laura Zeffer 408 50 F 4 50-59 2:04:16.8 9:29/M

88 Lillian Page 322 33 F 22 30-39 2:04:29.3 9:30/M

89 Gretchen Funk 219 22 F 8 20-29 2:04:58.8 9:32/M

90 Richard Nadolny 310 55 M 7 50-59 2:05:46.8 9:36/M

91 Courtney Hicks 239 22 F 9 20-29 2:05:52.1 9:36/M

92 Vaishali Bhide 159 41 F 10 40-49 2:05:58.8 9:37/M

93 Jennifer Davis 420 41 F 11 40-49 2:06:44.3 9:40/M

94 Wesley Rice III 155 28 M 12 20-29 2:07:19.3 9:43/M

95 Susan Summers 370 54 F 5 50-59 2:07:38.5 9:45/M

96 Joan Adams 141 48 F 12 40-49 2:07:55.8 9:46/M

97 Clifford Bresee 169 45 M 8 40-49 2:08:25.2 9:48/M

98 Susan Crowder 196 32 F 23 30-39 2:08:38.2 9:49/M

99 James Crowder 197 35 M 16 30-39 2:08:38.5 9:49/M

100 Paula hartley 236 34 F 24 30-39 2:08:48.5 9:50/M

101 Jody Church 185 37 F 25 30-39 2:08:48.7 9:50/M

102 Heather Ireland 251 40 F 13 40-49 2:09:48.6 9:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103 Kami Wilson 398 31 F 26 30-39 2:10:37.5 9:58/M

104 Sarah Langer 413 32 F 27 30-39 2:10:48.1 9:59/M

105 Marcie Osborn 318 39 F 28 30-39 2:11:20.3 10:02/M

106 Denise Bartlett 153 50 F 6 50-59 2:11:20.3 10:02/M

107 Jerry Bartlett 154 58 M 8 50-59 2:11:20.5 10:02/M

108 Leah Wilson 399 45 F 14 40-49 2:11:21.7 10:02/M

109 Bonnie Smith 361 31 F 29 30-39 2:11:46.8 10:04/M

110 Colleen Crossett 195 30 F 30 30-39 2:11:46.8 10:04/M

111 Julie Stone 369 27 F 10 20-29 2:11:49.3 10:04/M

112 Marie Walkiewicz 390 52 F 7 50-59 2:11:56.3 10:04/M

113 Megan Lewellen 282 37 F 31 30-39 2:12:07.3 10:05/M

114 CHANTEL LACOMB 276 38 F 32 30-39 2:12:07.6 10:05/M

115 Christopher Cabe 179 37 M 17 30-39 2:12:13.8 10:06/M

116 Ashley Wilson 397 28 F 11 20-29 2:12:29.3 10:07/M

117 Saba Lodhi 283 34 F 33 30-39 2:12:40.8 10:08/M

118 Rebecca Mattson 292 38 F 34 30-39 2:12:41.3 10:08/M

119 Doily Fulcher 215 46 M 9 40-49 2:12:50.4 10:08/M

120 Amy Wismer 402 49 F 15 40-49 2:13:16.3 10:10/M

121 Paulina Almaraz 145 25 F 12 20-29 2:14:26.8 10:16/M

122 Christy Gatien 221 40 F 16 40-49 2:14:30.6 10:16/M

123 Carly Peterson 326 29 F 13 20-29 2:14:31.2 10:16/M

124 Kimberly Wilkinson 396 31 F 35 30-39 2:14:39.8 10:17/M

125 Galyn Bunnell 176 27 F 14 20-29 2:14:48.6 10:17/M

126 Betsey Moe 305 39 F 36 30-39 2:15:16.3 10:20/M

127 Danielle DeMartin 199 29 F 15 20-29 2:15:32.3 10:21/M

128 Kara Lanning 278 28 F 16 20-29 2:15:32.5 10:21/M

129 April Green 227 25 F 17 20-29 2:15:51.1 10:22/M

130 Kelly Thurston 379 25 F 18 20-29 2:15:55.8 10:23/M

131 Linda Graves 225 41 F 17 40-49 2:16:10.1 10:24/M

132 Stephanie Boyer 165 33 F 37 30-39 2:16:18.3 10:24/M

133 Sara Hall 232 32 F 38 30-39 2:16:18.5 10:24/M

134 Rebecca Pattee 323 32 F 39 30-39 2:16:18.8 10:24/M

135 Joyce Adams 140 30 F 40 30-39 2:16:18.9 10:24/M

136 Lynn Gray 226 61 F 1 60-69 2:16:31.1 10:25/M

137 Kristen Samuelson 348 39 F 41 30-39 2:16:59.4 10:27/M

138 Jamie Tremel 384 29 F 19 20-29 2:17:09.6 10:28/M

139 Marnie Simmons 357 34 F 42 30-39 2:17:22.4 10:29/M

140 Jeffrey walters 391 45 M 10 40-49 2:17:38.1 10:30/M

141 Molly Butler 178 34 F 43 30-39 2:17:44.1 10:31/M

142 michael Nicholson 316 31 M 18 30-39 2:17:44.2 10:31/M

143 Ryan Tiffany 380 35 M 19 30-39 2:17:55.6 10:32/M

144 Karey Jamison 256 33 F 44 30-39 2:18:07.6 10:33/M

145 Mizuki Asano 147 31 F 45 30-39 2:18:07.7 10:33/M

146 Patti Wiegard 394 59 F 8 50-59 2:18:22.6 10:34/M

147 Victoria ShaW 352 23 F 20 20-29 2:19:00.7 10:37/M

148 Ginger Krugmire 273 52 F 9 50-59 2:19:01.3 10:37/M

149 Matt Koppelman 272 26 M 13 20-29 2:19:26.7 10:39/M

150 Anna Beard 156 40 F 18 40-49 2:19:30.3 10:39/M

151 Katie Peterson 327 26 F 21 20-29 2:20:00.8 10:41/M

152 Jebediah Vanbockel 344 31 M 20 30-39 2:20:07.6 10:42/M

153 Emily Larsen 279 29 F 22 20-29 2:20:10.3 10:42/M

154 Kelli Thomas 377 27 F 23 20-29 2:20:22.6 10:43/M

155 Cassie Nelson 313 39 F 46 30-39 2:20:24.6 10:43/M

156 Amy Brandt 168 44 F 19 40-49 2:21:13.8 10:47/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

157 Chris Jones 262 30 M 21 30-39 2:21:33.6 10:48/M

158 Erica Roeglin 336 26 F 24 20-29 2:21:33.8 10:48/M

159 Julie Ericksen 211 31 F 47 30-39 2:21:39.4 10:49/M

160 Lizzi Hughes 248 29 F 25 20-29 2:21:39.7 10:49/M

161 Angie Tromley 385 37 F 48 30-39 2:21:44.9 10:49/M

162 Nicole Medved 298 30 F 49 30-39 2:22:14.5 10:51/M

163 Paul Niman 317 34 M 22 30-39 2:22:21.9 10:52/M

164 Scot Doboszenski 203 42 M 11 40-49 2:22:56.2 10:55/M

165 Melissa Doboszenski 202 39 F 50 30-39 2:22:56.6 10:55/M

166 Cynthia English 209 44 F 20 40-49 2:22:58.2 10:55/M

167 Kirstie Higgins 241 59 F 10 50-59 2:23:02.1 10:55/M

168 Kelsey Huber 247 31 F 51 30-39 2:23:13.1 10:56/M

169 Melissa Jackson 255 40 F 21 40-49 2:23:21.5 10:57/M

170 Koni Braman 166 42 F 22 40-49 2:23:51.2 10:59/M

171 Rachel Thompson 378 25 F 26 20-29 2:26:17.7 11:10/M

172 Ellen Fulcher 216 46 F 23 40-49 2:26:19.6 11:10/M

173 Chad Fuller 217 41 M 12 40-49 2:26:50.2 11:13/M

174 Anil Nagaraj 311 39 M 23 30-39 2:27:27.1 11:15/M

175 Milton Rother 339 58 M 9 50-59 2:27:29.7 11:15/M

176 Karina Ceron 182 29 F 27 20-29 2:27:38.9 11:16/M

177 Chris Pfaff 328 32 M 24 30-39 2:27:39.2 11:16/M

178 Tammy Spath 366 45 F 24 40-49 2:27:48.4 11:17/M

179 Michael Spath 365 44 M 13 40-49 2:27:48.4 11:17/M

180 Katie Siedel 354 24 F 28 20-29 2:27:54.9 11:17/M

181 courtney kamphaus 263 32 F 52 30-39 2:28:18.8 11:19/M

182 Elaine Badejo 148 34 F 53 30-39 2:29:34.3 11:25/M

183 Michele Ihrig Ihrig 250 32 M 25 30-39 2:29:34.7 11:25/M

184 Lisa Metzger 299 45 F 25 40-49 2:30:03.5 11:27/M

185 Jeremy Kimble 269 31 M 26 30-39 2:30:38.8 11:30/M

186 Adrean Teeter 374 40 M 14 40-49 2:31:18.6 11:33/M

187 Naomi Teeter 373 30 F 54 30-39 2:31:18.6 11:33/M

188 Brighton Matteson 290 25 M 14 20-29 2:31:26.4 11:34/M

189 Emily Brubaker 175 28 F 29 20-29 2:31:36.5 11:34/M

190 Jeanne Coleman 190 61 F 2 60-69 2:31:38.9 11:35/M

191 Emily Rowe 5309 F 1 0- 0 2:31:48.7 11:35/M

192 Alvena McClintick 295 32 F 55 30-39 2:33:23.5 11:43/M

193 Carey L Polich 329 53 F 11 50-59 2:33:27.1 11:43/M

194 Eliza Knowles 270 18 F 1 1-19 2:33:49.4 11:45/M

195 Ellen Koppelman 271 25 F 30 20-29 2:34:19.5 11:47/M

196 pam waco 389 54 F 12 50-59 2:35:03.3 11:50/M

197 Iesha Blake 162 41 F 26 40-49 2:35:35.3 11:53/M

198 Lee Durfee 422 35 M 27 30-39 2:35:55.1 11:54/M

199 Heidi Hamlin 233 28 F 31 20-29 2:37:18.5 12:00/M

200 Kelly Kasberger 264 52 F 13 50-59 2:37:28.1 12:01/M

201 Kaitlin Cole 189 22 F 32 20-29 2:38:02.4 12:04/M

202 Blake Vintertun 388 25 M 15 20-29 2:38:02.6 12:04/M

203 Katerina Smith-Wagner 362 46 F 27 40-49 2:38:31.8 12:06/M

204 Christie Rothlisberger 342 39 F 56 30-39 2:38:45.8 12:07/M

205 Kim Rothlisberger 341 34 F 57 30-39 2:39:14.4 12:09/M

206 Chi Choi 183 39 M 28 30-39 2:42:32.4 12:24/M

207 Crystal Hoffer 242 34 F 58 30-39 2:42:32.6 12:24/M

208 Gina Klem 418 42 F 28 40-49 2:45:29.7 12:38/M

209 Rachael Simmons 356 25 F 33 20-29 2:46:54.9 12:44/M

210 Rachael Kimble 268 30 F 59 30-39 2:50:26.2 13:01/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

211 Linda Hendricks 238 60 F 3 60-69 2:51:34.9 13:06/M

212 Sarah Brown 172 30 F 60 30-39 2:51:54.2 13:07/M

213 Brittany Matteson 291 23 F 34 20-29 2:52:42.6 13:11/M

214 Heather Rother 340 33 F 61 30-39 2:54:46.1 13:20/M

215 Debra Rother 338 54 F 14 50-59 2:54:46.8 13:20/M

216 Beverly Mandy 287 52 F 15 50-59 2:55:12.4 13:22/M

217 Cindy Jarvis 257 41 F 29 40-49 2:55:19.9 13:23/M

218 Kristi Wilson 400 48 F 30 40-49 2:55:20.1 13:23/M

219 Kerry Albright 144 41 F 31 40-49 2:56:01.1 13:26/M

220 Michelle McDaniel 296 42 F 32 40-49 2:56:01.4 13:26/M

221 Alejandra De La Luz 198 21 F 35 20-29 2:57:25.6 13:33/M

222 Alyssa Morley 308 28 F 36 20-29 2:57:26.4 13:33/M

223 Stephanie Thiederman 375 26 F 37 20-29 2:57:26.7 13:33/M

224 Andrea Thiederman 376 27 F 38 20-29 2:57:27.9 13:33/M

225 Tammy Ambrose 146 52 F 16 50-59 2:58:50.8 13:39/M

226 William Lowe 285 30 M 29 30-39 3:00:10.2 13:45/M

227 carol rowand 343 59 F 17 50-59 3:00:49.9 13:48/M

228 Jenny Iverson 253 30 F 62 30-39 3:01:24.5 13:51/M

229 Chris MacFarland 286 61 M 2 60-69 3:02:36.4 13:56/M

230 Mary Wood 406 57 F 18 50-59 3:03:36.6 14:01/M

231 colleen clifford 188 57 F 19 50-59 3:03:37.9 14:01/M

232 Christy Bemis 5310 34 F 63 30-39 3:07:49.3 14:20/M

233 Vickey Baker 149 68 F 4 60-69 3:07:49.9 14:20/M

234 Kathy Traynor 382 39 F 64 30-39 3:07:58.7 14:21/M

235 Kristy Traynor 383 33 F 65 30-39 3:07:59.2 14:21/M

236 Leah Gill 223 33 F 66 30-39 3:10:28.6 14:32/M

237 DeDe Brown 173 39 F 67 30-39 3:11:03.4 14:35/M

238 David Keeney 267 63 M 3 60-69 3:22:24.8 15:27/M

239 Laura Bowen 164 38 F 68 30-39 3:35:30.2 16:27/M

240 Dominic Oto 320 38 M 30 30-39 3:35:31.2 16:27/M

241 Kathleen Keeney 266 67 F 5 60-69 3:37:34.4 16:36/M

242 Cecilia Shumate 353 58 M 10 50-59 3:37:34.4 16:36/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Brig Seidl 349 50 2 1:21:50.6 6:15/M

2 Kirk Sall 347 45 3 1:29:08.8 6:48/M

3 Bob Soost 363 50 5 1:32:17.1 7:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Reutter 332 25 7 1:35:44.3 7:18/M

2 Daren Toy 381 25 9 1:38:22.8 7:31/M

3 Alejandro Gamboa 220 26 27 1:44:13.9 7:57/M

4 Kevin Hougen 245 25 32 1:47:47.9 8:14/M

5 Riley Donohue 205 21 42 1:50:00.3 8:24/M

6 Thomas Gray 307 28 52 1:53:23.2 8:39/M

7 Chris Berry 158 25 54 1:54:03.8 8:42/M

8 Mike Cleek 186 27 55 1:54:07.3 8:43/M

9 Chris Powers 331 29 62 1:55:15.8 8:48/M

10 TRAVIS HUNT 249 23 66 1:57:15.8 8:57/M

11 Brian DeVitis 201 25 76 2:00:41.2 9:13/M

12 Wesley Rice III 155 28 94 2:07:19.3 9:43/M

13 Matt Koppelman 272 26 149 2:19:26.7 10:39/M

14 Brighton Matteson 290 25 188 2:31:26.4 11:34/M

15 Blake Vintertun 388 25 202 2:38:02.6 12:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ben Adamski 142 36 10 1:38:23.4 7:31/M

2 Brandon Hoglund 243 36 11 1:38:44.3 7:32/M

3 Troy Robeck 334 31 12 1:38:45.3 7:32/M

4 Michael Weinstein 417 35 14 1:39:39.6 7:36/M

5 Bert Ivey 254 36 24 1:43:04.8 7:52/M

6 Brad Nelson 415 32 29 1:44:54.1 8:00/M

7 Mathew Brown 174 32 35 1:48:45.1 8:18/M

8 Donald E. Marshall Jr 288 39 39 1:48:58.8 8:19/M

9 Karl Rowland 345 31 48 1:51:52.9 8:32/M

10 Ryan Taylor 372 30 56 1:54:32.6 8:45/M

11 Eric Moe 304 39 61 1:55:10.8 8:47/M

12 Mike Brown 309 31 63 1:55:17.1 8:48/M

13 Amit Mhatre 300 31 68 1:58:19.1 9:02/M

14 Erik Nelson 315 35 69 1:58:39.8 9:03/M

15 Abhishek Gurunathan 231 31 86 2:03:39.6 9:26/M

16 James Crowder 197 35 99 2:08:38.5 9:49/M

17 Christopher Cabe 179 37 115 2:12:13.8 10:06/M

18 michael Nicholson 316 31 142 2:17:44.2 10:31/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29

Shore to Shore 2013

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 07, 2013
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Top 3 Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Ryan Tiffany 380 35 143 2:17:55.6 10:32/M

20 Jebediah Vanbockel 344 31 152 2:20:07.6 10:42/M

21 Chris Jones 262 30 157 2:21:33.6 10:48/M

22 Paul Niman 317 34 163 2:22:21.9 10:52/M

23 Anil Nagaraj 311 39 174 2:27:27.1 11:15/M

24 Chris Pfaff 328 32 177 2:27:39.2 11:16/M

25 Michele Ihrig Ihrig 250 32 183 2:29:34.7 11:25/M

26 Jeremy Kimble 269 31 185 2:30:38.8 11:30/M

27 Lee Durfee 422 35 198 2:35:55.1 11:54/M

28 Chi Choi 183 39 206 2:42:32.4 12:24/M

29 William Lowe 285 30 226 3:00:10.2 13:45/M

30 Dominic Oto 320 38 240 3:35:31.2 16:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Brandt 167 46 6 1:33:01.8 7:06/M

2 Don Sorensen 364 46 8 1:36:47.3 7:23/M

3 David Katzer 265 48 20 1:42:04.2 7:47/M

4 Robert Owens 321 45 28 1:44:42.8 8:00/M

5 rick dusha 206 48 31 1:47:26.4 8:12/M

6 Shailendra Gujarati 229 41 59 1:54:56.7 8:46/M

7 lee Stone 368 43 79 2:02:52.8 9:23/M

8 Clifford Bresee 169 45 97 2:08:25.2 9:48/M

9 Doily Fulcher 215 46 119 2:12:50.4 10:08/M

10 Jeffrey walters 391 45 140 2:17:38.1 10:30/M

11 Scot Doboszenski 203 42 164 2:22:56.2 10:55/M

12 Chad Fuller 217 41 173 2:26:50.2 11:13/M

13 Michael Spath 365 44 179 2:27:48.4 11:17/M

14 Adrean Teeter 374 40 186 2:31:18.6 11:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Adolfo Vasquez 70 51 23 1:43:04.8 7:52/M

2 Bob Wismer 401 53 43 1:50:24.9 8:26/M

3 Patrick Funk 218 57 45 1:50:44.6 8:27/M

4 Hoyt Gier 222 56 51 1:52:32.3 8:35/M

5 Hal Signett 416 51 64 1:55:48.6 8:50/M

6 Clifford Blumenthal 163 50 65 1:56:02.4 8:51/M

7 Richard Nadolny 310 55 90 2:05:46.8 9:36/M

8 Jerry Bartlett 154 58 107 2:11:20.5 10:02/M

9 Milton Rother 339 58 175 2:27:29.7 11:15/M

10 Cecilia Shumate 353 58 242 3:37:34.4 16:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Tom Feil 212 60 21 1:42:27.3 7:49/M

2 Chris MacFarland 286 61 229 3:02:36.4 13:56/M

3 David Keeney 267 63 238 3:22:24.8 15:27/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female Top 3 Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel Jaten 258 38 1 1:17:40.7 5:56/M

2 Lynda Finegold 419 42 4 1:29:24.8 6:49/M

3 Terry Ostendorf 319 51 13 1:39:20.7 7:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Rowe 5309 191 2:31:48.7 11:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Eliza Knowles 270 18 194 2:33:49.4 11:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jayme Hoglund 244 29 16 1:40:38.5 7:41/M

2 Alexa Jewell 66 26 25 1:43:27.9 7:54/M

3 Michelle Martinez 289 27 40 1:49:19.9 8:21/M

4 Sara Collins 191 28 70 1:58:40.1 9:04/M

5 Jenna Schweitzer 414 28 74 2:00:11.9 9:10/M

6 Carrie McAllister 294 28 78 2:02:37.3 9:22/M

7 Lara Black 161 25 80 2:03:01.6 9:23/M

8 Gretchen Funk 219 22 89 2:04:58.8 9:32/M

9 Courtney Hicks 239 22 91 2:05:52.1 9:36/M

10 Julie Stone 369 27 111 2:11:49.3 10:04/M

11 Ashley Wilson 397 28 116 2:12:29.3 10:07/M

12 Paulina Almaraz 145 25 121 2:14:26.8 10:16/M

13 Carly Peterson 326 29 123 2:14:31.2 10:16/M

14 Galyn Bunnell 176 27 125 2:14:48.6 10:17/M

15 Danielle DeMartin 199 29 127 2:15:32.3 10:21/M

16 Kara Lanning 278 28 128 2:15:32.5 10:21/M

17 April Green 227 25 129 2:15:51.1 10:22/M

18 Kelly Thurston 379 25 130 2:15:55.8 10:23/M

19 Jamie Tremel 384 29 138 2:17:09.6 10:28/M

20 Victoria ShaW 352 23 147 2:19:00.7 10:37/M

21 Katie Peterson 327 26 151 2:20:00.8 10:41/M

22 Emily Larsen 279 29 153 2:20:10.3 10:42/M

23 Kelli Thomas 377 27 154 2:20:22.6 10:43/M

24 Erica Roeglin 336 26 158 2:21:33.8 10:48/M

25 Lizzi Hughes 248 29 160 2:21:39.7 10:49/M

26 Rachel Thompson 378 25 171 2:26:17.7 11:10/M

27 Karina Ceron 182 29 176 2:27:38.9 11:16/M

28 Katie Siedel 354 24 180 2:27:54.9 11:17/M

29 Emily Brubaker 175 28 189 2:31:36.5 11:34/M

30 Ellen Koppelman 271 25 195 2:34:19.5 11:47/M

31 Heidi Hamlin 233 28 199 2:37:18.5 12:00/M

32 Kaitlin Cole 189 22 201 2:38:02.4 12:04/M

33 Rachael Simmons 356 25 209 2:46:54.9 12:44/M

34 Brittany Matteson 291 23 213 2:52:42.6 13:11/M

35 Alejandra De La Luz 198 21 221 2:57:25.6 13:33/M

36 Alyssa Morley 308 28 222 2:57:26.4 13:33/M

Female 20 to 29

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

37 Stephanie Thiederman 375 26 223 2:57:26.7 13:33/M

38 Andrea Thiederman 376 27 224 2:57:27.9 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Hillary Conner 192 32 15 1:40:35.8 7:41/M

2 Kathryn Binder 160 33 17 1:40:49.9 7:42/M

3 Carmen Johnson 261 36 18 1:41:24.2 7:44/M

4 Kelly Weatherman 412 36 26 1:43:44.9 7:55/M

5 Krystina Nelson 314 32 33 1:48:38.3 8:18/M

6 Stacy Rivera 252 35 34 1:48:39.7 8:18/M

7 Marci Fillmore 213 36 38 1:48:58.2 8:19/M

8 Maya Wiest 395 32 46 1:50:49.8 8:28/M

9 Stephanie White 392 30 49 1:51:55.2 8:33/M

10 Roselle Wood 405 37 50 1:52:11.7 8:34/M

11 Jaime Langton 277 30 53 1:53:29.3 8:40/M

12 Fawna Lesmeister 281 37 57 1:54:38.8 8:45/M

13 Lily Wieczorek 393 39 67 1:58:06.3 9:01/M

14 Christina Baker 150 35 71 1:58:53.6 9:05/M

15 Kellie Moore 306 32 73 2:00:09.7 9:10/M

16 Sandra Kurtzeborn 274 36 75 2:00:32.4 9:12/M

17 Stacy Suydam 371 32 81 2:03:02.1 9:24/M

18 Rebekah Hiemstra 240 31 82 2:03:09.4 9:24/M

19 Corina Young 407 32 83 2:03:14.9 9:24/M

20 Leslie Jaynes 259 31 84 2:03:15.1 9:25/M

21 Karin Emery 208 37 85 2:03:38.6 9:26/M

22 Lillian Page 322 33 88 2:04:29.3 9:30/M

23 Susan Crowder 196 32 98 2:08:38.2 9:49/M

24 Paula hartley 236 34 100 2:08:48.5 9:50/M

25 Jody Church 185 37 101 2:08:48.7 9:50/M

26 Kami Wilson 398 31 103 2:10:37.5 9:58/M

27 Sarah Langer 413 32 104 2:10:48.1 9:59/M

28 Marcie Osborn 318 39 105 2:11:20.3 10:02/M

29 Bonnie Smith 361 31 109 2:11:46.8 10:04/M

30 Colleen Crossett 195 30 110 2:11:46.8 10:04/M

31 Megan Lewellen 282 37 113 2:12:07.3 10:05/M

32 CHANTEL LACOMB 276 38 114 2:12:07.6 10:05/M

33 Saba Lodhi 283 34 117 2:12:40.8 10:08/M

34 Rebecca Mattson 292 38 118 2:12:41.3 10:08/M

35 Kimberly Wilkinson 396 31 124 2:14:39.8 10:17/M

36 Betsey Moe 305 39 126 2:15:16.3 10:20/M

37 Stephanie Boyer 165 33 132 2:16:18.3 10:24/M

38 Sara Hall 232 32 133 2:16:18.5 10:24/M

39 Rebecca Pattee 323 32 134 2:16:18.8 10:24/M

40 Joyce Adams 140 30 135 2:16:18.9 10:24/M

41 Kristen Samuelson 348 39 137 2:16:59.4 10:27/M

42 Marnie Simmons 357 34 139 2:17:22.4 10:29/M

43 Molly Butler 178 34 141 2:17:44.1 10:31/M

44 Karey Jamison 256 33 144 2:18:07.6 10:33/M

45 Mizuki Asano 147 31 145 2:18:07.7 10:33/M

46 Cassie Nelson 313 39 155 2:20:24.6 10:43/M

47 Julie Ericksen 211 31 159 2:21:39.4 10:49/M

48 Angie Tromley 385 37 161 2:21:44.9 10:49/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Nicole Medved 298 30 162 2:22:14.5 10:51/M

50 Melissa Doboszenski 202 39 165 2:22:56.6 10:55/M

51 Kelsey Huber 247 31 168 2:23:13.1 10:56/M

52 courtney kamphaus 263 32 181 2:28:18.8 11:19/M

53 Elaine Badejo 148 34 182 2:29:34.3 11:25/M

54 Naomi Teeter 373 30 187 2:31:18.6 11:33/M

55 Alvena McClintick 295 32 192 2:33:23.5 11:43/M

56 Christie Rothlisberger 342 39 204 2:38:45.8 12:07/M

57 Kim Rothlisberger 341 34 205 2:39:14.4 12:09/M

58 Crystal Hoffer 242 34 207 2:42:32.6 12:24/M

59 Rachael Kimble 268 30 210 2:50:26.2 13:01/M

60 Sarah Brown 172 30 212 2:51:54.2 13:07/M

61 Heather Rother 340 33 214 2:54:46.1 13:20/M

62 Jenny Iverson 253 30 228 3:01:24.5 13:51/M

63 Christy Bemis 5310 34 232 3:07:49.3 14:20/M

64 Kathy Traynor 382 39 234 3:07:58.7 14:21/M

65 Kristy Traynor 383 33 235 3:07:59.2 14:21/M

66 Leah Gill 223 33 236 3:10:28.6 14:32/M

67 DeDe Brown 173 39 237 3:11:03.4 14:35/M

68 Laura Bowen 164 38 239 3:35:30.2 16:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Gunderson 230 41 30 1:45:58.5 8:05/M

2 Dadra Clement 187 43 36 1:48:51.8 8:19/M

3 JULIE ROOS 337 41 41 1:49:20.1 8:21/M

4 Adrienne Cook 193 45 44 1:50:34.3 8:26/M

5 Karen Zehm 409 46 47 1:50:50.8 8:28/M

6 Shannon Perry 325 45 58 1:54:41.4 8:45/M

7 Amy Dodge 204 42 60 1:55:09.1 8:47/M

8 Maren Longhurst 284 41 72 1:59:12.7 9:06/M

9 Erika Enloe 210 43 77 2:01:17.9 9:15/M

10 Vaishali Bhide 159 41 92 2:05:58.8 9:37/M

11 Jennifer Davis 420 41 93 2:06:44.3 9:40/M

12 Joan Adams 141 48 96 2:07:55.8 9:46/M

13 Heather Ireland 251 40 102 2:09:48.6 9:55/M

14 Leah Wilson 399 45 108 2:11:21.7 10:02/M

15 Amy Wismer 402 49 120 2:13:16.3 10:10/M

16 Christy Gatien 221 40 122 2:14:30.6 10:16/M

17 Linda Graves 225 41 131 2:16:10.1 10:24/M

18 Anna Beard 156 40 150 2:19:30.3 10:39/M

19 Amy Brandt 168 44 156 2:21:13.8 10:47/M

20 Cynthia English 209 44 166 2:22:58.2 10:55/M

21 Melissa Jackson 255 40 169 2:23:21.5 10:57/M

22 Koni Braman 166 42 170 2:23:51.2 10:59/M

23 Ellen Fulcher 216 46 172 2:26:19.6 11:10/M

24 Tammy Spath 366 45 178 2:27:48.4 11:17/M

25 Lisa Metzger 299 45 184 2:30:03.5 11:27/M

26 Iesha Blake 162 41 197 2:35:35.3 11:53/M

27 Katerina Smith-Wagner 362 46 203 2:38:31.8 12:06/M

28 Gina Klem 418 42 208 2:45:29.7 12:38/M

29 Cindy Jarvis 257 41 217 2:55:19.9 13:23/M

30 Kristi Wilson 400 48 218 2:55:20.1 13:23/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

31 Kerry Albright 144 41 219 2:56:01.1 13:26/M

32 Michelle McDaniel 296 42 220 2:56:01.4 13:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Janet R Howe 246 53 19 1:41:31.5 7:45/M

2 Julie Ainsworth-Taylor 143 51 22 1:42:33.3 7:50/M

3 Sue Maybee 293 51 37 1:48:52.1 8:19/M

4 Laura Zeffer 408 50 87 2:04:16.8 9:29/M

5 Susan Summers 370 54 95 2:07:38.5 9:45/M

6 Denise Bartlett 153 50 106 2:11:20.3 10:02/M

7 Marie Walkiewicz 390 52 112 2:11:56.3 10:04/M

8 Patti Wiegard 394 59 146 2:18:22.6 10:34/M

9 Ginger Krugmire 273 52 148 2:19:01.3 10:37/M

10 Kirstie Higgins 241 59 167 2:23:02.1 10:55/M

11 Carey L Polich 329 53 193 2:33:27.1 11:43/M

12 pam waco 389 54 196 2:35:03.3 11:50/M

13 Kelly Kasberger 264 52 200 2:37:28.1 12:01/M

14 Debra Rother 338 54 215 2:54:46.8 13:20/M

15 Beverly Mandy 287 52 216 2:55:12.4 13:22/M

16 Tammy Ambrose 146 52 225 2:58:50.8 13:39/M

17 carol rowand 343 59 227 3:00:49.9 13:48/M

18 Mary Wood 406 57 230 3:03:36.6 14:01/M

19 colleen clifford 188 57 231 3:03:37.9 14:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lynn Gray 226 61 136 2:16:31.1 10:25/M

2 Jeanne Coleman 190 61 190 2:31:38.9 11:35/M

3 Linda Hendricks 238 60 211 2:51:34.9 13:06/M

4 Vickey Baker 149 68 233 3:07:49.9 14:20/M

5 Kathleen Keeney 266 67 241 3:37:34.4 16:36/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Kevin Saur 472 38 M 1 Top Fin 0:32:41.7 5:16/M

2 Luke Hakensen 531 16 M 2 Top Fin 0:40:26.3 6:31/M

3 Traci Hamilton 528 32 F 1 Top Fin 0:40:51.3 6:35/M

4 Dennis Summers 456 54 M 3 Top Fin 0:41:32.6 6:42/M

5 Christine Klingel 513 36 F 2 Top Fin 0:42:24.6 6:50/M

6 Marisol Galeana 538 37 F 3 Top Fin 0:43:41.3 7:03/M

7 Randy Erber 553 46 M 1 40-49 0:44:23.4 7:10/M

8 Nathan Collyer 564 35 M 1 30-39 0:45:01.5 7:16/M

9 Steven Sabedra 139 24 M 1 20-29 0:45:22.8 7:19/M

10 Matt Kilgore 436 33 M 2 30-39 0:45:54.3 7:24/M

11 Steve Brewer 582 43 M 2 40-49 0:46:05.2 7:26/M

12 Aaron Rowe 478 37 M 3 30-39 0:47:18.5 7:38/M

13 Eric Lange 433 43 M 3 40-49 0:48:01.3 7:45/M

14 Sydney Austin 596 22 F 1 20-29 0:48:09.5 7:46/M

15 Desiree Jones 519 31 F 1 30-39 0:48:14.7 7:47/M

16 Roman Sandoval 476 37 M 4 30-39 0:48:14.9 7:47/M

17 Sharla Austin 597 50 F 1 50-59 0:48:20.8 7:48/M

18 Jennifer Witherbee 442 41 F 1 40-49 0:48:28.3 7:49/M

19 Hannah Gunderson 533 18 F 1 1-19 0:48:29.5 7:49/M

20 Sydney Green 534 19 F 2 1-19 0:48:29.6 7:49/M

21 Perry Rodgers 424 51 M 1 50-59 0:48:49.5 7:52/M

22 David Bahr 592 23 M 2 20-29 0:48:52.5 7:53/M

23 Melissa Osborn 492 30 F 2 30-39 0:48:56.8 7:54/M

24 Tiffany Mecca 502 31 F 3 30-39 0:49:18.5 7:57/M

25 Daniel Dufner 439 48 M 4 40-49 0:49:40.8 8:01/M

26 Justin Fevold 550 35 M 5 30-39 0:53:43.8 8:40/M

27 Allex Smith 360 32 M 6 30-39 0:53:59.8 8:42/M

28 Bryan McNiel 504 40 M 5 40-49 0:54:40.7 8:49/M

29 Kimberly McNiel 503 40 F 2 40-49 0:54:40.9 8:49/M

30 Sara Deason 557 31 F 4 30-39 0:54:51.9 8:51/M

31 Lynn Frosch 541 40 F 3 40-49 0:54:54.7 8:51/M

32 Jennifer Miller 501 24 F 2 20-29 0:55:08.8 8:54/M

33 Lindsey Brockish 580 30 F 5 30-39 0:55:08.9 8:54/M

34 Jenifer Chamberlin 570 41 F 4 40-49 0:55:13.8 8:54/M

35 Carrie Brewer 581 39 F 6 30-39 0:55:16.5 8:55/M

36 Amelia Jones 518 25 F 3 20-29 0:55:16.6 8:55/M

37 Penny Paus 483 43 F 5 40-49 0:55:34.8 8:58/M

38 David Newsom 92 50 M 2 50-59 0:55:41.2 8:59/M

39 Nicole O'Brine 493 28 F 4 20-29 0:55:48.9 9:00/M

40 Stephanie O'Brine 494 31 F 7 30-39 0:55:49.3 9:00/M

41 Jennifer Bartlett 440 28 F 5 20-29 0:56:24.6 9:06/M

42 Katrina Miller 500 24 F 6 20-29 0:57:03.9 9:12/M

43 Walter Horan 523 45 M 6 40-49 0:57:20.8 9:15/M

44 melody murray 495 56 F 2 50-59 0:57:34.2 9:17/M

45 Meredith Mann 508 32 F 8 30-39 0:57:35.4 9:17/M

46 Dennis Troy 429 30 M 7 30-39 0:57:35.6 9:17/M

47 Kelly Allen 475 44 F 6 40-49 0:57:51.8 9:20/M

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 07, 2013

Shore to Shore 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Elisia Schafer 471 31 F 9 30-39 0:58:10.5 9:23/M

49 Merle Schafer 470 39 M 8 30-39 0:58:11.6 9:23/M

50 Lori Scheller 474 46 F 7 40-49 0:58:19.7 9:24/M

51 Helen Tuilevuka 451 27 F 7 20-29 0:58:22.8 9:25/M

52 Kevin Ostendorf 489 52 M 3 50-59 0:58:43.8 9:28/M

53 Cheryl Hobson 524 42 F 8 40-49 0:58:58.5 9:31/M

54 Deborah Hartl 423 51 F 3 50-59 0:59:07.3 9:32/M

55 Melissa Rains 480 27 F 8 20-29 0:59:11.3 9:33/M

56 Emily Bjork 585 29 F 9 20-29 0:59:28.4 9:35/M

57 Susanne Cushman 559 35 F 10 30-39 0:59:28.6 9:35/M

58 Presiliano Martinez 435 35 M 9 30-39 0:59:54.1 9:40/M

59 Cami Cromer 560 31 F 11 30-39 0:59:55.2 9:40/M

60 Kaitlin Peabody 431 28 F 10 20-29 0:59:55.4 9:40/M

61 Marci Maciaszyk 509 43 F 9 40-49 0:59:59.6 9:40/M

62 Heather Downey 556 44 F 10 40-49 1:00:06.5 9:42/M

63 Robert Weston 444 38 M 10 30-39 1:00:07.2 9:42/M

64 Heidi Glackmeyer-Weston 536 40 F 11 40-49 1:00:07.3 9:42/M

65 Christine Johnson 520 42 F 12 40-49 1:00:07.5 9:42/M

66 Carolyn Russell 428 44 F 13 40-49 1:00:08.5 9:42/M

67 Cindy Sell 467 43 F 14 40-49 1:00:09.4 9:42/M

68 Erika Powers 330 34 F 12 30-39 1:00:22.5 9:44/M

69 Linsela Palefau 486 30 F 13 30-39 1:00:25.8 9:45/M

70 Molly McNeil 505 30 F 14 30-39 1:00:28.6 9:45/M

71 Kimberly Barnes 591 56 F 4 50-59 1:00:35.4 9:46/M

72 Nathan Hill 434 34 M 11 30-39 1:00:38.9 9:47/M

73 Camille Bowers 584 23 F 11 20-29 1:00:51.2 9:49/M

74 Cheryl Sisco 461 38 F 15 30-39 1:01:25.2 9:54/M

75 Brandon Sisco 460 32 M 12 30-39 1:01:25.3 9:54/M

76 Bonnie Foust 545 51 F 5 50-59 1:01:42.2 9:57/M

77 Becky Fevold 549 33 F 16 30-39 1:01:42.4 9:57/M

78 Heidi Gale 539 39 F 17 30-39 1:01:51.5 9:59/M

79 Tiffany Otterstetter 488 34 F 18 30-39 1:02:01.1 10:00/M

80 Jason Otterstetter 427 34 M 13 30-39 1:02:01.3 10:00/M

81 Janelle Callens 575 41 F 15 40-49 1:02:19.3 10:03/M

82 Kevin Clinger 432 34 M 14 30-39 1:02:25.2 10:04/M

83 Abby Sather 473 33 F 19 30-39 1:02:38.2 10:06/M

84 Danielle Fisher 547 44 F 16 40-49 1:02:44.1 10:07/M

85 Sharon Armbruster 599 35 F 20 30-39 1:02:55.8 10:09/M

86 Natalia valdez 450 29 F 12 20-29 1:03:10.8 10:11/M

87 Linda Forsmann 546 39 F 21 30-39 1:03:20.8 10:13/M

88 Brandy Rhebeck 479 42 F 17 40-49 1:03:39.8 10:16/M

89 Colleen Quinn 481 32 F 22 30-39 1:03:39.8 10:16/M

90 Debbie Bahr 594 58 F 6 50-59 1:03:54.9 10:18/M

91 Kristen Westlund 437 31 F 23 30-39 1:04:22.3 10:23/M

92 Wayne Newitts 543 50 M 4 50-59 1:05:05.4 10:30/M

93 Michelle Churchman 568 50 F 7 50-59 1:05:12.1 10:31/M

94 Ann Hayes-Bell Hayes-Bell 527 42 F 18 40-49 1:05:17.8 10:32/M

95 Sarah Duncan 555 36 F 24 30-39 1:05:18.9 10:32/M

96 Rachel Findlay 548 30 F 25 30-39 1:05:33.3 10:34/M

97 Christy Burton 577 39 F 26 30-39 1:05:36.8 10:35/M

98 Jesse Hallenbeck 529 24 M 3 20-29 1:06:15.8 10:41/M

99 maddie miller 499 24 F 13 20-29 1:06:18.3 10:42/M

100 Rebecca Stull 457 32 F 27 30-39 1:06:20.3 10:42/M

101 Glenn Knutson 430 66 M 1 60-69 1:06:30.3 10:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

102 Jody Vinson 446 44 F 19 40-49 1:06:33.5 10:44/M

103 Ashley Babst 595 28 F 14 20-29 1:06:39.2 10:45/M

104 Leslie Moore 496 55 F 8 50-59 1:06:39.2 10:45/M

105 maia beaty 589 35 F 28 30-39 1:06:45.9 10:46/M

106 Olivia Moug 426 30 F 29 30-39 1:06:50.8 10:47/M

107 Kristina Huntley 521 34 F 30 30-39 1:06:51.5 10:47/M

108 Jason Moug 425 40 M 7 40-49 1:06:52.7 10:47/M

109 Amee Tilger 455 44 F 20 40-49 1:07:00.1 10:48/M

110 Chloe Fasoldt 551 16 F 3 1-19 1:07:18.8 10:51/M

111 Nancy Fasoldt 552 47 F 21 40-49 1:07:24.3 10:52/M

112 Trudy Soost 458 50 F 9 50-59 1:07:29.8 10:53/M

113 Kathryn Cabe 576 35 F 31 30-39 1:07:42.4 10:55/M

114 Jean Horan 522 42 F 22 40-49 1:07:47.9 10:56/M

115 James Goforth 535 44 M 8 40-49 1:07:59.9 10:58/M

116 Emily Christensen 569 37 F 32 30-39 1:08:01.3 10:58/M

117 Jeanne Krumperman 512 41 F 23 40-49 1:08:39.1 11:04/M

118 Linda Ehlenbach 554 54 F 10 50-59 1:09:34.6 11:13/M

119 Jennifer Carlson 572 54 F 11 50-59 1:09:35.1 11:13/M

120 Emily Hale 530 40 F 24 40-49 1:09:45.9 11:15/M

121 Dave Clark 567 55 M 5 50-59 1:10:07.5 11:19/M

122 Diana Arny 598 27 F 15 20-29 1:10:15.8 11:20/M

123 Kathryn Shin 463 31 F 33 30-39 1:10:21.6 11:21/M

124 Nancy Jo Connolly 563 52 F 12 50-59 1:10:27.5 11:22/M

125 Laurie Berge 586 60 F 1 60-69 1:10:30.2 11:22/M

126 Keri Smith 459 37 F 34 30-39 1:11:04.2 11:28/M

127 Kristen Park 484 46 F 25 40-49 1:11:14.1 11:29/M

128 Lorelie Argallon 600 37 F 35 30-39 1:11:21.1 11:30/M

129 Cherie Schmidt 469 59 F 13 50-59 1:11:22.5 11:31/M

130 Krista Kilmer 515 36 F 36 30-39 1:12:19.9 11:40/M

131 Amanda Panee 485 28 F 16 20-29 1:12:29.3 11:41/M

132 Lisa Heuer 525 37 F 37 30-39 1:12:35.8 11:42/M

133 Dana Shumaker 462 64 F 2 60-69 1:13:02.8 11:47/M

134 Randi Burchett 68 43 F 26 40-49 1:13:21.7 11:50/M

135 KELLY K PEABODY 324 52 F 14 50-59 1:13:39.5 11:53/M

136 Susan Clark 566 59 F 15 50-59 1:13:47.2 11:54/M

137 Karen Gutowsky-Zimmerman 532 51 F 16 50-59 1:13:47.8 11:54/M

138 Royleane Otteson 487 39 F 38 30-39 1:14:04.8 11:57/M

139 Christy Bahr 593 27 F 17 20-29 1:14:19.5 11:59/M

140 Wendy Hansen 234 47 F 27 40-49 1:14:20.3 11:59/M

141 April Watson 445 39 F 39 30-39 1:16:33.8 12:21/M

142 Kristina Cook 562 39 F 40 30-39 1:16:34.4 12:21/M

143 Nicole Mohs 497 29 F 18 20-29 1:19:34.3 12:50/M

144 Wendy Kesl 516 34 F 41 30-39 1:21:16.1 13:06/M

145 Kathy Funk 540 61 F 3 60-69 1:22:19.7 13:17/M

146 Michael Vance 447 65 M 2 60-69 1:22:26.6 13:18/M

147 Ralph Kirby 514 50 M 6 50-59 1:23:54.7 13:32/M

148 Donna Shepard 464 45 F 28 40-49 1:23:55.3 13:32/M

149 Missy Ddowns 558 45 F 29 40-49 1:24:24.3 13:37/M

150 Lisa Sharp 351 48 F 30 40-49 1:25:39.7 13:49/M

151 Tanya Cammack 574 32 F 42 30-39 1:28:04.6 14:12/M

152 Dawn Townsend 453 39 F 43 30-39 1:29:48.2 14:29/M

153 Cyndie Lester 511 63 F 4 60-69 1:29:48.2 14:29/M

154 Nan Pratt 482 46 F 31 40-49 1:29:48.6 14:29/M

155 Valerie Vance 448 42 F 32 40-49 1:30:00.8 14:31/M
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If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

156 Mike Vance 449 43 M 9 40-49 1:30:31.6 14:36/M

157 Robin Fowler 544 44 F 33 40-49 1:31:49.6 14:49/M

158 Malina Whitehead 443 32 F 44 30-39 1:33:14.8 15:02/M

159 Daysha Campbell 573 31 F 45 30-39 1:33:34.1 15:05/M

160 Bowie Sagle 477 40 M 10 40-49 1:36:25.7 15:33/M

161 Erika Sagle 441 34 F 46 30-39 1:36:25.8 15:33/M

162 Davina Gilroy 537 41 F 34 40-49 1:36:48.3 15:37/M

163 Celeste Osborn 490 28 F 19 20-29 1:36:50.7 15:37/M

164 Ben Osborn 491 31 M 15 30-39 1:36:50.9 15:37/M

165 Stacy Ceder 571 38 F 47 30-39 1:38:41.6 15:55/M

166 Elaine Cox 561 58 F 17 50-59 1:49:16.2 17:37/M

167 Christie Clifford 565 32 F 48 30-39 1:49:16.5 17:37/M

168 Jenna Todd 454 38 F 49 30-39 1:52:35.6 18:10/M

169 Tania Bennett 587 45 F 35 40-49 1:52:35.6 18:10/M
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Shore to Shore 2013

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kevin Saur 472 38 1 0:32:41.7 5:16/M

2 Luke Hakensen 531 16 2 0:40:26.3 6:31/M

3 Dennis Summers 456 54 4 0:41:32.6 6:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Steven Sabedra 139 24 9 0:45:22.8 7:19/M

2 David Bahr 592 23 22 0:48:52.5 7:53/M

3 Jesse Hallenbeck 529 24 98 1:06:15.8 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Nathan Collyer 564 35 8 0:45:01.5 7:16/M

2 Matt Kilgore 436 33 10 0:45:54.3 7:24/M

3 Aaron Rowe 478 37 12 0:47:18.5 7:38/M

4 Roman Sandoval 476 37 16 0:48:14.9 7:47/M

5 Justin Fevold 550 35 26 0:53:43.8 8:40/M

6 Allex Smith 360 32 27 0:53:59.8 8:42/M

7 Dennis Troy 429 30 46 0:57:35.6 9:17/M

8 Merle Schafer 470 39 49 0:58:11.6 9:23/M

9 Presiliano Martinez 435 35 58 0:59:54.1 9:40/M

10 Robert Weston 444 38 63 1:00:07.2 9:42/M

11 Nathan Hill 434 34 72 1:00:38.9 9:47/M

12 Brandon Sisco 460 32 75 1:01:25.3 9:54/M

13 Jason Otterstetter 427 34 80 1:02:01.3 10:00/M

14 Kevin Clinger 432 34 82 1:02:25.2 10:04/M

15 Ben Osborn 491 31 164 1:36:50.9 15:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Randy Erber 553 46 7 0:44:23.4 7:10/M

2 Steve Brewer 582 43 11 0:46:05.2 7:26/M

3 Eric Lange 433 43 13 0:48:01.3 7:45/M

4 Daniel Dufner 439 48 25 0:49:40.8 8:01/M

5 Bryan McNiel 504 40 28 0:54:40.7 8:49/M

6 Walter Horan 523 45 43 0:57:20.8 9:15/M

7 Jason Moug 425 40 108 1:06:52.7 10:47/M

8 James Goforth 535 44 115 1:07:59.9 10:58/M

9 Mike Vance 449 43 156 1:30:31.6 14:36/M

10 Bowie Sagle 477 40 160 1:36:25.7 15:33/M

Male Top 3 Winners

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 07, 2013
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Perry Rodgers 424 51 21 0:48:49.5 7:52/M

2 David Newsom 92 50 38 0:55:41.2 8:59/M

3 Kevin Ostendorf 489 52 52 0:58:43.8 9:28/M

4 Wayne Newitts 543 50 92 1:05:05.4 10:30/M

5 Dave Clark 567 55 121 1:10:07.5 11:19/M

6 Ralph Kirby 514 50 147 1:23:54.7 13:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Glenn Knutson 430 66 101 1:06:30.3 10:44/M

2 Michael Vance 447 65 146 1:22:26.6 13:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Traci Hamilton 528 32 3 0:40:51.3 6:35/M

2 Christine Klingel 513 36 5 0:42:24.6 6:50/M

3 Marisol Galeana 538 37 6 0:43:41.3 7:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Hannah Gunderson 533 18 19 0:48:29.5 7:49/M

2 Sydney Green 534 19 20 0:48:29.6 7:49/M

3 Chloe Fasoldt 551 16 110 1:07:18.8 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sydney Austin 596 22 14 0:48:09.5 7:46/M

2 Jennifer Miller 501 24 32 0:55:08.8 8:54/M

3 Amelia Jones 518 25 36 0:55:16.6 8:55/M

4 Nicole O'Brine 493 28 39 0:55:48.9 9:00/M

5 Jennifer Bartlett 440 28 41 0:56:24.6 9:06/M

6 Katrina Miller 500 24 42 0:57:03.9 9:12/M

7 Helen Tuilevuka 451 27 51 0:58:22.8 9:25/M

8 Melissa Rains 480 27 55 0:59:11.3 9:33/M

9 Emily Bjork 585 29 56 0:59:28.4 9:35/M

10 Kaitlin Peabody 431 28 60 0:59:55.4 9:40/M

11 Camille Bowers 584 23 73 1:00:51.2 9:49/M

12 Natalia valdez 450 29 86 1:03:10.8 10:11/M

13 maddie miller 499 24 99 1:06:18.3 10:42/M

14 Ashley Babst 595 28 103 1:06:39.2 10:45/M

15 Diana Arny 598 27 122 1:10:15.8 11:20/M

16 Amanda Panee 485 28 131 1:12:29.3 11:41/M

17 Christy Bahr 593 27 139 1:14:19.5 11:59/M

18 Nicole Mohs 497 29 143 1:19:34.3 12:50/M

19 Celeste Osborn 490 28 163 1:36:50.7 15:37/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female Top 3 Winners

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Desiree Jones 519 31 15 0:48:14.7 7:47/M

2 Melissa Osborn 492 30 23 0:48:56.8 7:54/M

3 Tiffany Mecca 502 31 24 0:49:18.5 7:57/M

4 Sara Deason 557 31 30 0:54:51.9 8:51/M

5 Lindsey Brockish 580 30 33 0:55:08.9 8:54/M

6 Carrie Brewer 581 39 35 0:55:16.5 8:55/M

7 Stephanie O'Brine 494 31 40 0:55:49.3 9:00/M

8 Meredith Mann 508 32 45 0:57:35.4 9:17/M

9 Elisia Schafer 471 31 48 0:58:10.5 9:23/M

10 Susanne Cushman 559 35 57 0:59:28.6 9:35/M

11 Cami Cromer 560 31 59 0:59:55.2 9:40/M

12 Erika Powers 330 34 68 1:00:22.5 9:44/M

13 Linsela Palefau 486 30 69 1:00:25.8 9:45/M

14 Molly McNeil 505 30 70 1:00:28.6 9:45/M

15 Cheryl Sisco 461 38 74 1:01:25.2 9:54/M

16 Becky Fevold 549 33 77 1:01:42.4 9:57/M

17 Heidi Gale 539 39 78 1:01:51.5 9:59/M

18 Tiffany Otterstetter 488 34 79 1:02:01.1 10:00/M

19 Abby Sather 473 33 83 1:02:38.2 10:06/M

20 Sharon Armbruster 599 35 85 1:02:55.8 10:09/M

21 Linda Forsmann 546 39 87 1:03:20.8 10:13/M

22 Colleen Quinn 481 32 89 1:03:39.8 10:16/M

23 Kristen Westlund 437 31 91 1:04:22.3 10:23/M

24 Sarah Duncan 555 36 95 1:05:18.9 10:32/M

25 Rachel Findlay 548 30 96 1:05:33.3 10:34/M

26 Christy Burton 577 39 97 1:05:36.8 10:35/M

27 Rebecca Stull 457 32 100 1:06:20.3 10:42/M

28 maia beaty 589 35 105 1:06:45.9 10:46/M

29 Olivia Moug 426 30 106 1:06:50.8 10:47/M

30 Kristina Huntley 521 34 107 1:06:51.5 10:47/M

31 Kathryn Cabe 576 35 113 1:07:42.4 10:55/M

32 Emily Christensen 569 37 116 1:08:01.3 10:58/M

33 Kathryn Shin 463 31 123 1:10:21.6 11:21/M

34 Keri Smith 459 37 126 1:11:04.2 11:28/M

35 Lorelie Argallon 600 37 128 1:11:21.1 11:30/M

36 Krista Kilmer 515 36 130 1:12:19.9 11:40/M

37 Lisa Heuer 525 37 132 1:12:35.8 11:42/M

38 Royleane Otteson 487 39 138 1:14:04.8 11:57/M

39 April Watson 445 39 141 1:16:33.8 12:21/M

40 Kristina Cook 562 39 142 1:16:34.4 12:21/M

41 Wendy Kesl 516 34 144 1:21:16.1 13:06/M

42 Tanya Cammack 574 32 151 1:28:04.6 14:12/M

43 Dawn Townsend 453 39 152 1:29:48.2 14:29/M

44 Malina Whitehead 443 32 158 1:33:14.8 15:02/M

45 Daysha Campbell 573 31 159 1:33:34.1 15:05/M

46 Erika Sagle 441 34 161 1:36:25.8 15:33/M

47 Stacy Ceder 571 38 165 1:38:41.6 15:55/M

48 Christie Clifford 565 32 167 1:49:16.5 17:37/M

49 Jenna Todd 454 38 168 1:52:35.6 18:10/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Witherbee 442 41 18 0:48:28.3 7:49/M

2 Kimberly McNiel 503 40 29 0:54:40.9 8:49/M

3 Lynn Frosch 541 40 31 0:54:54.7 8:51/M

4 Jenifer Chamberlin 570 41 34 0:55:13.8 8:54/M

5 Penny Paus 483 43 37 0:55:34.8 8:58/M

6 Kelly Allen 475 44 47 0:57:51.8 9:20/M

7 Lori Scheller 474 46 50 0:58:19.7 9:24/M

8 Cheryl Hobson 524 42 53 0:58:58.5 9:31/M

9 Marci Maciaszyk 509 43 61 0:59:59.6 9:40/M

10 Heather Downey 556 44 62 1:00:06.5 9:42/M

11 Heidi Glackmeyer-Weston 536 40 64 1:00:07.3 9:42/M

12 Christine Johnson 520 42 65 1:00:07.5 9:42/M

13 Carolyn Russell 428 44 66 1:00:08.5 9:42/M

14 Cindy Sell 467 43 67 1:00:09.4 9:42/M

15 Janelle Callens 575 41 81 1:02:19.3 10:03/M

16 Danielle Fisher 547 44 84 1:02:44.1 10:07/M

17 Brandy Rhebeck 479 42 88 1:03:39.8 10:16/M

18 Ann Hayes-Bell Hayes-Bell 527 42 94 1:05:17.8 10:32/M

19 Jody Vinson 446 44 102 1:06:33.5 10:44/M

20 Amee Tilger 455 44 109 1:07:00.1 10:48/M

21 Nancy Fasoldt 552 47 111 1:07:24.3 10:52/M

22 Jean Horan 522 42 114 1:07:47.9 10:56/M

23 Jeanne Krumperman 512 41 117 1:08:39.1 11:04/M

24 Emily Hale 530 40 120 1:09:45.9 11:15/M

25 Kristen Park 484 46 127 1:11:14.1 11:29/M

26 Randi Burchett 68 43 134 1:13:21.7 11:50/M

27 Wendy Hansen 234 47 140 1:14:20.3 11:59/M

28 Donna Shepard 464 45 148 1:23:55.3 13:32/M

29 Missy Ddowns 558 45 149 1:24:24.3 13:37/M

30 Lisa Sharp 351 48 150 1:25:39.7 13:49/M

31 Nan Pratt 482 46 154 1:29:48.6 14:29/M

32 Valerie Vance 448 42 155 1:30:00.8 14:31/M

33 Robin Fowler 544 44 157 1:31:49.6 14:49/M

34 Davina Gilroy 537 41 162 1:36:48.3 15:37/M

35 Tania Bennett 587 45 169 1:52:35.6 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sharla Austin 597 50 17 0:48:20.8 7:48/M

2 melody murray 495 56 44 0:57:34.2 9:17/M

3 Deborah Hartl 423 51 54 0:59:07.3 9:32/M

4 Kimberly Barnes 591 56 71 1:00:35.4 9:46/M

5 Bonnie Foust 545 51 76 1:01:42.2 9:57/M

6 Debbie Bahr 594 58 90 1:03:54.9 10:18/M

7 Michelle Churchman 568 50 93 1:05:12.1 10:31/M

8 Leslie Moore 496 55 104 1:06:39.2 10:45/M

9 Trudy Soost 458 50 112 1:07:29.8 10:53/M

10 Linda Ehlenbach 554 54 118 1:09:34.6 11:13/M

11 Jennifer Carlson 572 54 119 1:09:35.1 11:13/M

12 Nancy Jo Connolly 563 52 124 1:10:27.5 11:22/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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13 Cherie Schmidt 469 59 129 1:11:22.5 11:31/M

14 KELLY K PEABODY 324 52 135 1:13:39.5 11:53/M

15 Susan Clark 566 59 136 1:13:47.2 11:54/M

16 Karen Gutowsky-Zimmerman 532 51 137 1:13:47.8 11:54/M

17 Elaine Cox 561 58 166 1:49:16.2 17:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Laurie Berge 586 60 125 1:10:30.2 11:22/M

2 Dana Shumaker 462 64 133 1:13:02.8 11:47/M

3 Kathy Funk 540 61 145 1:22:19.7 13:17/M

4 Cyndie Lester 511 63 153 1:29:48.2 14:29/M

Female 60 to 69
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